
‘25-26 V GIRLS
BASKETBALL

Kirk AcademyKirk AcademyKirk AcademyKirk Academy

NAME
2
10
12
14
21
22
24
25
30
34
42

#
Joleigh Sultan
Charley Rose
Hydi Rose Holloway
Cecile Brister
Eria Rhymes
Parker Avant
Mallory Mitchell
Claire Thomas
Charlee Sultan
Rivers Osborne
Mary Morgan Welch

9th
12th
10th
12th
9th
12th
9th
9th
12th
8th
10th

GRADE

Head Coach: Harrison Nickle
Assistant Coach: David Matusiak

Manager: Skylar James


